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大口尚真 師勝 足達　陵 訓原

45 49

青山　廉 鎌倉台 駒田　祐大 鎌倉台

25
30

18

30

23 30

30

川口結斗 春日井東部

55 57

片山貴順 南山 鬼塚凜 高針台

24 32

桝内　啓伸 阿久比 大矢裕太 南城棄権

9

12 29

大下大輝 一柳

44 48

澤崎　駿 長久手中

伊藤怜也 大府

佐藤　颯真 鎌倉台

31
23

山下哲新

大府北中

春日井東部

棄権
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30
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30

23

20
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30

26

##60 61
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野田　琉斗 鎌倉台

加藤孝太 大府 小林建輝 藤森

21 29

浅井弾

田中夏風 豊川中部中

3022

鈴木　恒河

豊国

富貴 緒方　優音 阿久比

43 47

水野　瑛太 稲沢西 中西　快 尾張旭東

20 28

渡邉　颯空人 30 8

25

24

27 23

11

西春 國部晃功 犬山南部

54 56

篠崎陸 鬼崎中 水谷　悠翔 鎌倉台

19 27

浅野　丈徳 30

16 30

30 30

18

30

19

26
中野　葵 阿久比

42 46

寺嶋紘輝 大府

岡田晃輝 矢作

18
伊藤　伊吹 桜丘中
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